GLORIA L. LINCOURT JOSEPH R. PAOLING, JR.

DIRECTOR MAYOR
Department of Public Property, Purchasing Division
“Building Pride In Providence”
MEMORANDUMNM
TO: PRESIDENT OF CITY COUNCIL, NICHOLAS EASTON AND , ’%
COUNCIL MEMBERS: y
FROM: GLORIA L. LINCOURT, CITY CONTROLLER (b
DATE NOVEMBER 16, 1989
SUBJECT: MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORTS

ARAKAARRARKRARLAAARAARAARK A AR AT AR AR AR AR AR R AR R ARR AR ANTRAN R AR R AR A AR AR A A%

Enclosed please find monthly financial reports for the month of
October, 1989, in accordance with Section 813 (B8) of the City Charter.

GLL:mchb

cc: Ms. Rose Mendonca, City Clerk
Mr. Alex Prignano, Deputy Finance Director
Ms. Rosemarie Davis, Deputy Controller

IN CITY COUNCIL
DEC " 7 [inTels)

READ i
WHEREUPON ITISORDERED THAT

gg SAME BE RECEIVED.

City Hall . Providence, Rhode Island 02903 . (401) 421-7740



CITY OF PROVIDENCE
REVENUE ANALYS!S
OCTOBER 1989

PROJECTIONS
JULY - OCT FY 90

BUDGET
EYv0

COLLECTIONS
JULY - OCT FY 8¢

REVENUE FY 89
UNAUDITED

COLLECTIONS
JULY - OCT FY 90

VARIANCE
CI1TY SOURCES
_______________ !

($1,248,014)¢

PROPERTY TAXES

$134,406,335

858,122,721

$137,055,147

$72,793,244

$71,%45,232

990,954,703 1 ($3,438,397)1

sazzosazzzwzzzzelzcnszcsesccsancas|

$75,979.,311 §233,047,763 $94,393,100

%==============================|===============|======n===========I=========é=====l=:=============a==

H H | ! ! !
! H ! ! ! !
BUSINESS LICENSES ! 1,601,206 ¢ 439,550 ¢ 1,600,000 ¢ 460,000 ! 338,665 ! (121,335
FINES,FORFEITS 1 3,084,395 ¢ 953,738 ¢ 3,300,000 !¢ 1,050,132 ! 791,563 1 (258,569)8
DONATIONS 1 63,4993 $,000 ¢ 20,000 ¢ 0! [ 0
PORT ! 1,764,430 ¢ © 401,636 ¢ 2,000,000 1 666,668 | 431,124 (21%,544)
OTHER DEPTS. ! 3,548,916 ¢ 784,562 1§ 6,294,452 1 906,890 1 976,138 1 69,148 1
RENTS & INTEREST 1 4,980,593 ! 975,307 ¢ 4,120,000 ¢ 1,500,000 ! 1,833,517 1! 333,517
SPECIAL REVENUES 1 200,000 1 01 125,000 1 0! 0! 0!
SCHOOL ‘M1sC. ! 494,054 @ 65,962 1 166,000 55,332 ¢ $7,485 ¢ 2,153 1§
------------------------------ R et B it it T B Tt PRI OUPPIIY U U BRSPS BOUSSY
TOTAL CITY SOURCES ! $180,145,422 ¢ $61,949,476 1 154,680,619 ! §77,432,268 ¢ 975,993,724 ¢ (81,438,594
1 : ' ! ! ; ! '
STATE & FEDERAL BSOURCES i ! H ' ! ' 1
------------------------------ e et ey [y SO UIY [SSSIOINY S 1
STATE SHARED TAXES ! 81,687,686 1 10! $1,400,000 ! $0 ¢ s ! $0 ¢
GENERAL REVENUE. SHARING ! 8,603,934 0! 9,284,587 0 0! 0
PAYMENT IN LIEU/TAXES ' 1,914,434 1 0! 1,914,433 ¢ 0! [ 0
EDUCATIONAL AID : 1 ' i ' ! ! '
STATE & FEDERAL FUNDS i 48,341,240 ¢ 11,689,159 ¢ 52,157,124 1 12,340,500 1 12,340,500 ¢ (3
SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION D/8 ! 368,975 1 184,488 1| 900,000 ! 450,000 ! 420,046 ! €29,954)1
------------------------------ LR e R et et Lol [ TEre VNI NIl PR UPRR DRI IUINIUIP DI
TOTAL STATE & FEDERAL 1 $60,916,270 ¢ $11,873,747 1 845,856,144 ¢ $12,790,500 ¢ $12,760,546 1 (429,954
i ! ' ! ! ! !
------------------------------ R e B Tt I TEC Pt NI PO U ORI PRI RSN USY SNSRI |
GENERAL PUBLIC ASST. ! $9,780,839 ¢ 82,156,088 ¢ 612,511,000 ! $4,170,332 ¢ $2,200,433 1 ($1,969,899)1
1 [ 1 1 ! !
' ! 1 ! ' !
1 ! 1 ! !
1

it



DEPARTMENT

EXECUTIVE

FINANCE

PUBLIC SAFETY
(POLICE)

PUBLIC SAFETY
(FIRE)

PUBLIC SAFETY
(OTHER)

INSPECTIONS

CITY OF PROVIDENCE
EXPENDITURE ANALYSIS
JULY 1,1989 TO OCTOBER 31,1989

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
. OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REC. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

SPENT
FY 1989
(UNAUDITED)

1,372,999
$,472
1,593,692

2,446,351
70,922
§,062,2%53

17,208,717
1,210,799
2,015,823t

146,369,211
1,399,430
1,874,909

1,730,802
108,824
869,335

1,641,148
19,021
239,943

ORIGINAL
EY 1990
APPROPRIATION

2,520,128
6,500
1,237,694

1,443,635
13,000
4,725,858

17,927,861
800,000
1,201,888

16,431,640
735,000
i,930,445

1,703,644
92,500
922,849

1,638,448
22,800
244,680

FY 1990
TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED
FY 1990
APPROPRIATION

2,520,129
£,500
1,257,694

2,443,438
13,000
4,725,838

17,927,841
800,000
1,201,888

16,431,440
735,000
1,930,443

1,703,444
92,500
922,849

1,638,448
22,800

246,480

SPENT
JULY/OCT FY 90
C(UNAUDITED)

778,279
3,737
680,095

764,140
35,400
1,529,042

§,561,028
376,771
908,494

4,783,571
517,823
609,077

499,484
28,146
319,894

470,030
7,748

. 76,454

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
AMOUNT

1,741,844
2,743
577,599

1,679,475
(22,400)
3,194,794

12,364,833
423,229
293,392

11,648,089
217,177
1,320,588

1,204,158
64,334
602,933

1,148,418
15,032

170,224

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
PERCENT

68 .

67.

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
SHOULD BE



DEPARTMENT

PUBLIC WORKS

RECREATION

PUBLIC PARKS

PUBLIC PROPERTY

PORT

OTHER DEFARTMENTS

DEPARTMENT SUBTOTAL

1989-90 ENCUMBRANCES 0/8

CITY OF PROVIDENCE
EXPENDITURE ANALYSIS
JULY 1,1989 TO OCTOBER 311989

“ e e on am

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

REG. PAYROLL
OVERTIME
OTHER EXPENSE

SPENT
FY 1989
(UNAUDITED)

3,007,488
179,497
5,415,663

588,143
10,360
91,632

3,495,804
365,128
471,496

1,007,127
13,065
2,04%,360

470,418
7,708
151,136

2,992,473
§1,183
599,188

ORIGINAL
FY 1990
APPROPRIATION

3,242,448
215,000
3,945,562

624,028
8,000
75,400

3,506,648
240,000
601,863

1,146,524
14,000
2,229,981

444,968
8,000
204,500

2,994,570
18,500
851,358

FY 1990
TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED
FY 1990
APPROPRIATION

3,242,445
215,000
$,945,562

624,028
8,000
75,400

3,506,648
240,000
601,863

1,146,526
14,000
2,229,981

444,968
8,000
204,500

2,994,570
18,500
851,358

SPENT
JULY/OCT FY 90
(UNAUDITED?

868,762
50,943
2,529,384

318,110
6,814
32,939

1,145,682
139,890
133,933

325,489
4,739
319,618

134,028
2,533
35,718

879,049
6,041
138,129

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
AMOUNT

2,373,683
164,057
3,416,178

305,918
1,184
42,461

2,360,966
100,110
467,930

821,037
9,261
1,710,368

310,940
5,467
168,782

2,115,521
12,439
713,233

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
PERCENT

BALANCE
AVAILABLE
SHOULD BE



CITY OF PROVIDENCE
EXPENDITURE ANALYSIS
JULY t,1989 TO OCTOBER 3!,1989

SPENT ORIGINAL ADJUSTED SPENT BALANCE BALANCE BALANCE
FY 1989 FY 1990 FY 199¢ FY 1990 JULY/OCT FY 90 AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
DEPARTMENT (UNAUDITED) APPROPRIATION TRANSFERS APPROPRIATION (UNAUDITED) AMOUNT PERCENT SHOULD BE
) )]

—————————————————————————— L e i R B e et R e et B L I |
! H 1 1 ! H ! ' ! '
! 1 ! 1 H ! H H { !
H ! H ! 1 H 1 ! ! !
SCHOOL DEPARTMENT H t 42,313,307 1 48,264,876 ! 0 48,264,876 ! 11,000,000 ¢t 37,264,876 ! 77.21%} 69 .23%¢
PENSIONS H f 9,671,588 ! 10,838,556 ! [ 10,838,556 ! 354,874 ! 10,483,682 ! 94.73%: 69 .23%!
DEBT SERVICE ! 13,697,209 ¢ 14,165,912 ¢ 0 ¢ 14,165,912 ¢ $,234,453 ' 8,931,459 ! 63.05%! 69.23%!
GRANTS t 11,944,393 ¢ 2,095,590 ¢ 0! 2,095,590 ¢ 723,098 ¢ 1,372,492 1 £5.49%! £9.23%!
F.I.C.A. 1 V1,737,619 t£,850,000 ! 0! 1,850,000 ¢ 610,081 1 1,239,919 ¢ £7.02%! £9.23%!
HEALTH BENEFITS i 17,941,961 1 10,030,000 ! [ 10,030,000 1 3,013,848 } 7,016,132 ! 69.95%! £9.23%!
UNEMPLOYMENT H H 87,864 1 72,000 ¢ 01 72,000 ¢ 20,670 ¢ $1,330 1 71.29%! 69 .23%!
OTHER H V3,965,043 ¢ 3,887,374 ¢ 0! 3,887,374 % 1,508,834 ¢ 2,378,540 ! 61.19%1 69.23%!
H e focoremecammana LR ittt L ittt R e e L e LR i formmmmnan R H
' ' 81,360,980 ! 91,204,308 ! 0 91,204,308 ! 22,469,878 ¢ 68,738,430 ! 75.37%! §9.23%!
R LR bt Tl ELET TR PP R i e LR R it e D P R Lt PP P L e abetatatab [ et R ittt !
TOTAL PAYROLL EXPEN3ES ! | 56,655,182 1 56,797,858 | [ 56,784,875 ! 17,708,298 ¢ 39,076,577 1 68 .82%! 69.23%!1
H I e e Rt D LR it R Rl B LR ettt L it bl fomeenenam R el '
1 1 : H t 1 1 i 1 H H
TOTAL GENERAL REV ACCOUNTS! 1157,550,439 ¢ 168,205,964 ¢ [ 148,205,964 ! 47,487,915 1120,518,049 | 71.65%! £9.23%!
! LR et fmmmem e I e L T L Rttt I e e R ahatar R R aata !
G.P.A. v t 9,699,860 ¢ 12,511,000 ! 0! 12,511,000 ¢ 2,668,095 { 9,842,905 ! 78.67%! 69.23%!
| LR it R et e ee e n lomrrmr e R ettt e R R batadald [ R !
' 1 ) 1 ' H 1 ! ' 1 1
TOTAL GENERAL FUND 1 1167,250,298 | 180,714,944 ! [ 180,716,963 ! $0,3%6,010 1130,360,954 ! 72.14%! 69 .23%:
H l2=cs2a=ac=ss=)asszsrassnesss icssossessnznlasazcoeasasszeses sz sneennszazss | 2oz sanaea s i sssscacaes=n



